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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Luke  S a lva tor i475
Texas Dreams

12.500 10.900 11.60011.500 12.10012.500 71.100
1 8 3 14 1 1 1 

1 

Landon S chm idt157
Bart Conner Gym

11.200 12.400 11.95011.100 11.80012.250 70.700
13 1T 8 8T 2T 3 2 

2 

M atthew  O 'Donne ll716
W CG

11.950 11.650 12.00011.950 11.75011.100 70.400
2 3 2 7 11T 4 3 

3 

Chance  Brogan348
Emera ld C ity -KS-M

11.650 11.400 12.05011.150 11.90011.900 70.050
6 4 5T 5T 5 2 4 

4 

W illiam  (Drew ) W arren768
EnR ich Gymnastics

11.750 12.400 11.85010.550 11.50011.750 69.800
5 1T 12 10 6 9 5 

5 

S ebastian Ba rquero289
C renshaws

10.800 11.050 12.45012.050 11.20012.200 69.750
14 6T 1 2 4 10T 6 

6 

Luke  M uzquiz328
Gym Sport Center

11.600 10.000 13.70010.800 11.70011.200 69.000
7T 15 10 1 10 5T 7 

7 

Adam  Knight749
Rowland/Ba lla rd-TX

11.900 10.400 12.10011.150 11.70011.350 68.600
3T 11T 5T 4 8 5T 8 

8 

Chauncey W agner710
Fuzion-MO-M

11.600 11.350 12.05010.100 11.20011.700 68.000
7T 5 13 5T 7 10T 9 

9 

Ca len Cacioppo349
Emera ld C ity -KS-M

11.900 10.600 11.4009.600 11.60012.250 67.350
3T 10 16 15 2T 8 10 

10 

A lex M orse654
Capita l Gym

11.450 10.150 11.80010.750 10.90011.100 66.150
10T 13 11 11 11T 12 11 

11 

A lec M ockros752
Rowland/Ba lla rd-TX

11.400 11.050 11.95010.850 10.30010.500 66.050
12 6T 9 8T 14 13T 12 

12 

Braeden Jevne356
Emera ld C ity -KS-M

11.450 9.500 11.75011.150 11.70010.300 65.850
10T 16 5T 12T 16 5T 13 

13 

Diego A lbino306
HGA

10.700 10.800 11.75011.200 10.30010.450 65.200
15 9 4 12T 15 13T 14 

14 

John Baudoin102
Gym Unlimited-LA

11.500 9.150 12.2009.100 9.90011.000 62.850
9 18 17 3 13 15 15 

15 

Gabe  S m ith562
NE Texas Elite

8.000 9.300 11.3509.700 8.8508.050 55.250
17 17 14T 16 17 16 16 

16 

Kae l Donley339
A ll Star-LA

0.000 10.400 10.5009.700 __.___11.250 41.850
18 11T 14T 17 9 17T 17 

17 

A lik Putm an736
Pride-OK

10.650 10.050 0.000__.___ __.___0.000 20.700
16 14 18 18 18 17T 18 

18 
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